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MONTH 1
3/20/2023 Mon
3/21/2023 Tue
3/22/2023 Wed
3/23/2023 Thu
3/24/2023 Fri
3/25/2023 Sabbath
3/26/2023 Sun
3/27/2023 Mon
3/28/2023 Tue
3/29/2023 Wed
3/30/2023 Thu
3/31/2023 Fri

4/1/2023 Sabbath
Passover
4/3/2023 ULB Day 1
4/4/2023 ULB Day 2
4/5/2023 ULB Day 3
4/6/2023 ULB Day 4
4/7/2023 ULB Day 5
4/8/2023 ULB Day 6/FF
4/9/2023 ULB Day 7
4/10/2023 Mon
4/11/2023 Tue
4/12/2023 Wed
4/13/2023 Thu
4/14/2023 Fri
4/15/2023 Sabbath
4/16/2023 Sun
4/17/2023 Mon
4/18/2023 Tue
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MONTH 2
4/19/2023 Wed
4/20/2023 Thu
4/21/2023 Fri
4/22/2023 Sabbath
4/23/2023 Sun
4/24/2023 Mon
4/25/2023 Tue
4/26/2023 Wed
4/27/2023 Thu
4/28/2023 Fri
4/29/2023 Sabbath
4/30/2023 Sun

5/1/2023 Mon
5/2/2023 Tue
5/3/2023 Wed
5/4/2023 Thu
5/5/2023 Fri
5/6/2023 Sabbath
5/7/2023 Sun
5/8/2023 Mon
5/9/2023 Tue
5/10/2023 Wed
5/11/2023 Thu
5/12/2023 Fri
5/13/2023 Sabbath
5/14/2023 Sun
5/15/2023 Mon
5/16/2023 Tue
5/17/2023 Wed
5/18/2023 Thu
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MONTH 3
5/19/2023 Fri
5/20/2023 Sabbath
5/21/2023 Sun
5/22/2023 Mon
5/23/2023 Tue
5/24/2023 Wed
5/25/2023 Thu
5/26/2023 Fri
5/27/2023 Sabbath
5/28/2023 Pentecost
5/29/2023 Mon
5/30/2023 Tue
5/31/2023 Wed

6/1/2023 Thu
6/2/2023 Fri
6/3/2023 Sabbath
6/4/2023 Sun
6/5/2023 Mon
6/6/2023 Tue
6/7/2023 Wed
6/8/2023 Thu
6/9/2023 Fri
6/10/2023 Sabbath
6/11/2023 Sun
6/12/2023 Mon
6/13/2023 Tue
6/14/2023 Wed
6/15/2023 Thu
6/16/2023 Fri
6/17/2023 Sabbath
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MONTH 4
6/18/2023 Sun
6/19/2023 Mon
6/20/2023 Tue
6/21/2023 Wed
6/22/2023 Thu
6/23/2023 Fri
6/24/2023 Sabbath
6/25/2023 Sun
6/26/2023 Mon
6/27/2023 Tue
6/28/2023 Wed
6/29/2023 Thu
6/30/2023 Fri

7/1/2023 Sabbath
7/2/2023 Sun
7/3/2023 Mon
7/4/2023 Tue
7/5/2023 Wed
7/6/2023 Thu
7/7/2023 Fri
7/8/2023 Sabbath
7/9/2023 Sun
7/10/2023 Mon
7/11/2023 Tue
7/12/2023 Wed
7/13/2023 Thu
7/14/2023 Fri
7/15/2023 Sabbath
7/16/2023 Sun
7/17/2023 Mon
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MONTH 5
7/18/2023 Tue
7/19/2023 Wed
7/20/2023 Thu
7/21/2023 Fri
7/22/2023 Sabbath
7/23/2023 Sun
7/24/2023 Mon
7/25/2023 Tue
7/26/2023 Wed
7/27/2023 Thu
7/28/2023 Fri
7/29/2023 Sabbath
7/30/2023 Sun
7/31/2023 Mon

8/1/2023 Tue
8/2/2023 Wed
8/3/2023 Thu
8/4/2023 Fri
8/5/2023 Sabbath
8/6/2023 Sun
8/7/2023 Mon
8/8/2023 Tue
8/9/2023 Wed
8/10/2023 Thu
8/11/2023 Fri
8/12/2023 Sabbath
8/13/2023 Sun
8/14/2023 Mon
8/15/2023 Tue
8/16/2023 Wed
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MONTH 6
8/17/2023 Thu
8/18/2023 Fri
8/19/2023 Sabbath
8/20/2023 Sun
8/21/2023 Mon
8/22/2023 Tue
8/23/2023 Wed
8/24/2023 Thu
8/25/2023 Fri
8/26/2023 Sabbath
8/27/2023 Sun
8/28/2023 Mon
8/29/2023 Tue
8/30/2023 Wed
8/31/2023 Thu

9/1/2023 Fri
9/2/2023 Sabbath
9/3/2023 Sun
9/4/2023 Mon
9/5/2023 Tue
9/6/2023 Wed
9/7/2023 Thu
9/8/2023 Fri
9/9/2023 Sabbath
9/10/2023 Sun
9/11/2023 Mon
9/12/2023 Tue
9/13/2023 Wed
9/14/2023 Thu
9/15/2023 Fri

Psa90:12 Teach us to number our days, And let us bring the heart to wisdom.
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Bal Day2
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MONTH 7
9/16/2023 Trumpets
9/17/2023 Sun
9/18/2023 Mon
9/19/2023 Tue
9/20/2023 Wed
9/21/2023 Thu
9/22/2023 Fri
9/23/2023 Sabbath
9/24/2023 Sun
9/25/2023 Atonement
9/26/2023 Tue
9/27/2023 Wed
9/28/2023 Thu
9/29/2023 Fri
9/30/2023 Sukkot Day 1
10/1/2023 Sukkot Day 2
10/2/2023 Sukkot Day 3
10/3/2023 Sukkot Day 4
10/4/2023 Sukkot Day 5
10/5/2023 Sukkot Day 6
10/6/2023 Sukkot Day 7
10/7/2023 Last Great Day
10/8/2023 Sun
10/9/2023 Mon

10/10/2023 Tue
10/11/2023 Wed
10/12/2023 Thu
10/13/2023 Fri
10/14/2023 Sabbath
10/15/2023 Sun
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MONTH 8
10/16/2023 Mon
10/17/2023 Tue
10/18/2023 Wed
10/19/2023 Thu
10/20/2023 Fri
10/21/2023 Sabbath
10/22/2023 Sun
10/23/2023 Mon
10/24/2023 Tue
10/25/2023 Wed
10/26/2023 Thu
10/27/2023 Fri
10/28/2023 Sabbath
10/29/2023 Sun
10/30/2023 Mon
10/31/2023 Tue

11/1/2023 Wed
11/2/2023 Thu
11/3/2023 Fri
11/4/2023 Sabbath
11/5/2023 Sun
11/6/2023 Mon
11/7/2023 Tue
11/8/2023 Wed
11/9/2023 Thu
11/10/2023 Fri
11/11/2023 Sabbath
11/12/2023 Sun
11/13/2023 Mon
11/14/2023 Tue
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MONTH 9
11/15/2023 Wed
11/16/2023 Thu
11/17/2023 Fri
11/18/2023 Sabbath
11/19/2023 Sun
11/20/2023 Mon
11/21/2023 Tue
11/22/2023 Wed
11/23/2023 Thu
11/24/2023 Fri
11/25/2023 Sabbath
11/26/2023 Sun
11/27/2023 Mon
11/28/2023 Tue
11/29/2023 Wed
11/30/2023 Thu

12/1/2023 Fri
12/2/2023 Sabbath
12/3/2023 Sun
12/4/2023 Mon
12/5/2023 Tue
12/6/2023 Wed
12/7/2023 Thu
12/8/2023 Fri
12/9/2023 Sabbath
12/10/2023 Sun
12/11/2023 Mon
12/12/2023 Tue
12/13/2023 Wed
12/14/2023 Thu
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MONTH 10
12/15/2023 Fri
12/16/2023 Sabbath
12/17/2023 Sun
12/18/2023 Mon
12/19/2023 Tue
12/20/2023 Wed
12/21/2023 Thu
12/22/2023 Fri
12/23/2023 Sabbath
12/24/2023 Sun
12/25/2023 Mon
12/26/2023 Tue
12/27/2023 Wed
12/28/2023 Thu
12/29/2023 Fri
12/30/2023 Sabbath
12/31/2023 Sun

1/1/2024 Mon
1/2/2024 Tue
1/3/2024 Wed
1/4/2024 Thu
1/5/2024 Fri
1/6/2024 Sabbath
1/7/2024 Sun
1/8/2024 Mon
1/9/2024 Tue
1/10/2024 Wed
1/11/2024 Thu
1/12/2024 Fri
1/13/2024 Sabbath
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MONTH 11
1/14/2024 Sun
1/15/2024 Mon
1/16/2024 Tue
1/17/2024 Wed
1/18/2024 Thu
1/19/2024 Fri
1/20/2024 Sabbath
1/21/2024 Sun
1/22/2024 Mon
1/23/2024 Tue
1/24/2024 Wed
1/25/2024 Thu
1/26/2024 Fri
1/27/2024 Sabbath
1/28/2024 Sun
1/29/2024 Mon
1/30/2024 Tue
1/31/2024 Wed

2/1/2024 Thu
2/2/2024 Fri
2/3/2024 Sabbath
2/4/2024 Sun
2/5/2024 Mon
2/6/2024 Tue
2/7/2024 Wed
2/8/2024 Thu
2/9/2024 Fri
2/10/2024 Sabbath
2/11/2024 Sun
2/12/2024 Mon
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MONTH 12
2/13/2024 Tue
2/14/2024 Wed
2/15/2024 Thu
2/16/2024 Fri
2/17/2024 Sabbath
2/18/2024 Sun
2/19/2024 Mon
2/20/2024 Tue
2/21/2024 Wed
2/22/2024 Thu
2/23/2024 Fri
2/24/2024 Sabbath
2/25/2024 Sun
2/26/2024 Mon
2/27/2024 Tue
2/28/2024 Wed
2/29/2024 Thu

3/1/2024 Fri
3/2/2024 Sabbath
3/3/2024 Sun
3/4/2024 Mon
3/5/2024 Tue
3/6/2024 Wed
3/7/2024 Thu
3/8/2024 Fri
3/9/2024 Sabbath
3/10/2024 Sun
3/11/2024 Mon
3/12/2024 Tue
3/13/2024 Wed

There could be fewer or more balancing days. We will know when He measures the line, according to Job 38:5.

Psa90:12 Teach us to number our days, And let us bring the heart to wisdom.
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3/14/2024 Thu
3/15/2024 Fri
3/16/2024 Sabbath
3/17/2024 Sun
3/18/2024 Mon
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